
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

IDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

STUDENT COUNCIL MEMBERS 

2022-2023 
 

5th Grade    6th Grade   7th Grade    8th Grade 
Representatives  Representatives  Representatives  Representatives 
Savannah Abrams  Ella Curry   Kinsey Arnold  Easton Millican 
Hope Arnold   Khloe Hill   Aubyn Hamm  Nick Odette 
Remy Beyer   Molly Hoffman  Mazie Hendricks  Cooper Roderick 
Meridith Hasley  Paisley Mason  Gabe Machuca  Starlynn Smith 
Riley Rafko   Claire May   Grant Pfeiffer  Ava Weber  
    Jayden Nicholson  Braxton Shaffer            Connor Zimmerman 
        William Thompson      
        

  

STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
                
DATE      LOCATION    TIME   
 
Friday, Sept. 30, 2022   Library    7th hour 
Monday, Oct. 10, 2022    Library    5th hour    
Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2022   Library    6th hour    
Thursday, Nov. 17, 2022   Library    2nd hour 
Monday, Dec. 12, 2022   Gym stage    Band/Skills hours 
Thursday, Jan. 26, 2023   Library    1st hour 
Wednesday, Feb. 8, 2023   Library    5th hour 
Friday, March 10, 2023   Library    7th hour 
Thursday, May 11, 2023   Library    2nd hour 
 
 
* Teachers will give Mrs. Butz any Eligibility Concerns.   
 

 

 



 

 

 

Student Council Activities 
 

7th & 8th Grade Dances: 
Friday, December 9, 2022     7:00-9:00 pm 
 (Holiday Dance)   
Friday, April ?, 2023       7-10:00 pm 
 (Spring Dance-dress up) 
 
 
5th & 6th Grade Events: 
Thursday, November 10, 2022    6:00 - 8:00 pm 
 (Ohio Skate Party) 
Thursday, March 9, 2023     6:00 – 8:00 pm 
 (Ohio Skate Party) 
Friday, May 19, 2023     12:00-3:00 pm 
 (Track & Field Day - Make up TBD) 
 
Assemblies: 
December 22, 2022     Student/Faculty Games 
March 24, 2023      Student/Faculty Games 
 
Fund Raisers: 
Kroger Card sign up (www.krogercommunityrewards.com). 
 

 

 

http://www.krogercommunityrewards.com/

